
TA Driver's Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 16 Chris Dyson Gym Weed Ford Mustang 285 3 10 3 1^ 1 1^ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 20 Matthew Brabham Gym Weed Ford Mustang 280 4 1* 2 2 2 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 8 Tomy Drissi Lucas Oil Ford Mustang 254 13 5 7 7 5 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 57 David Pintaric Kryderacing Ford Mustang 228 8 11 4 4 4 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 23 Amy Ruman McNichols Chevrolet Corvette 222 9 13 6 6 7 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 40 Keith Grant Showtime Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro 178 5 3 - - 6 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 99 Justin Marks Trackhouse Chevrolet Camaro 177 1 8^ 1 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 79 Boris Said - M ECC/AnchorBolt&Screw Dodge Challenger 177 7 7 - - 3 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 7 Ken Thwaits - M Franklin Road Apparel Camaro 173 11 4 5 5 - DNS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 24 Matthew Butson Ave Motorsports Ford Mustang 160 10 6 - - 8 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 30 Richard Grant - M Grant Racing Chevrolet Corvette 129 12 12 - - 9 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 21 Adam Andretti Allgram Ford Mustang 98 6 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 2 Paul Menard WeaverRacing/Technique Dodge Challenger 72 2 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TA Rookie Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 5 Keith Grant Showtime Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro 178 5 3 - - 6 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TA Heritage Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 4 Wally Dallenbach, Jr. Ultimate Headers Ford Mustang 100 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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TA2 Driver's Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 88 Rafa Matos 3 Dimensional Services Group Ford Mustang 302 2 1* 3 3 1 3* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 70 Brent Crews Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 287 5 4 2 1^ 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 7 Connor Zilisch Silver Hare Racing Chevrolet Camaro 268 10 7 10 4 8 1* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 26 Thomas Merrill Bennett/HP Tuners/Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang 256 4 8 4 6 5 2^ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 6 Evan Slater Franklin Road Apparel Chevrolet Camaro 244 6 5 5 8 2 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 51 Darin Mock Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 172 11 9 13 22 10 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 3 Adrian Wlostowski Hawk Performance /AMT Motorsports Ford Mustang 172 15 10 8 15 11 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 43 Thad Moffitt Safety Kleen Chevrolet Camaro 171 20 12 16 12 13 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 9 Keith Prociuk HP Tuners/MCR Ford Mustang 166 22 15 19 10 15 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 89 Austin Green 3 Dimensional Services Group Chevrolet Camaro 158 3 2* 1 24 6 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 17 Dillon Machavern SLR-M1 Race Cars Chevrolet Camaro 152 8 6 - - 9 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12 87 Doug Peterson - M 3 Dimensional Services Group Ford Mustang 150 18 13 22 14 25 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 75 Ben Maier Silver Hare Racing/ Gel Blaster Chevrolet Camaro 131 40 21 17 9 20 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 4 Dylan Archer FPEC Chevrolet Camaro 129 17 39 7 7 14 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 29 Nathan Herne CUBE 3/Berryman Ford Mustang 124 44 28 14 2 3 35* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 90 Thomas Annunziata Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 122 16 38 29 5 7 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17 77 Josh Sarchet Liqui-Moly / Cube 3Ford Mustang 114 43 16 12 21 22 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 80 Taylor Gray Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 114 19 11 15 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 32 Barry Boes BCR/Accio Data Chevrolet Camaro 105 27 18 18 27 19 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 41 Adam Andretti Ultimate Headers Chevrolet Camaro 101 14 20 - - 16 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21 97 Tom Sheehan LTK Insulation Ford Mustang 100 30 22 24 19 23 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 28 Connor Mosack SLR-M1 Race Cars Ford Mustang 100 1 3^ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 10 Misha Goikhberg BC Race Cars Ford Mustang 98 9 27 - - 12 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 18 Caleb Bacon Cortex Racing/Bacon Develop Ford Mustang 96 26 35 23 23 35 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 48 Scott Borchetta - M BigMachineVodkaSpikedCooler Ford Mustang 83 13 29 9 11 18 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26 86 Boris Said Jr. 3-Dimensional Services Group Chevrolet Camaro 80 12 24 11 29 17 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27 30 Michele Abbate GHOST Energy/Lucas Oil Chevrolet Camaro 79 36 23 25 16 28 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28 02 John Atwell A&J Lab Portal Chevrolet Camaro 78 42 19 21 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 85 Mike Skeen 3-Dimensional Services Group Ford Mustang 51 21 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30 95 Luke Rumburg Rumcastle Racing Ford Mustang 44 38 44 26 18 26 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31 44 Elias Anderson AirClean Energy Chevrolet Camaro 42 23 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32 22 Ty Young Ty J Young Wealth Management Ford Mustang 34 34 31 - - 29 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33 61 Roberto Sabato - M 6th Gear Garage Ford Mustang 30 25 37 - - 21 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34 14 Matt Parent VentureGenera Construction Ford Mustang 23 32 40 - - 30 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35 24 Brad McAllister Straumann and Zimbis Ford Mustang 22 - - 20 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36 8 Jack Wood SLR-M1 Racecars Chevrolet Camaro 22 7 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37 64 Matt Gray Ryan Companies US Ford Mustang 20 39 41 - - 34 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38 04 CJ Cramm Cramm Motorsports/DGK/521 Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro 20 - - 28 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39 60 William Sawalich Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 20 29 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
40 71 Eric Cayton Ray Skillman Auto Group Chevrolet Camaro 18 - - - - 27 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41 12 Mariano Werner Memo Corse Ford Mustang 16 - - 6 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
42 58 Rob Clifton Meco of Augusta Ford Mustang 10 - - - - 31 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
43 20 Peter Klutt BC Race Cars Ford Mustang 8 28 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
44 42 Parker DeLong Bridgehaul/Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang 7 - DNS - - 37 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45 99 Cale Phillips Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 7 24 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46 49 Patrick Utt RaceQuip/Driven Racing Oil Chevrolet Camaro 5 41 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 34 Patrick Paul AirClean Energy Ford Mustang 0 37 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
48 85 Laurent Graziana 3-Dimensional Services Group Ford Mustang 0 - DNS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SEB NOLA RdAT LR DET VIR COTAM-OH RdAM MC WG WWTR



Wilwood TA2 Rookie Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 43 Thad Moffitt Safety Kleen Chevrolet Camaro 171 20 12 16 12 13 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 89 Austin Green 3 Dimensional Services Group Chevrolet Camaro 158 3 2* 1 24 6 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 75 Ben Maier Silver Hare Racing/Gel Blaster Chevrolet Camaro 131 40 21 17 9 20 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 29 Nathan Herne CUBE 3/Berryman Ford Mustang 124 44 28 14 2 3 35* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 90 Thomas Annunziata Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 122 16 38 29 5 7 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 80 Taylor Gray Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 114 19 11 15 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 77 Josh Sarchet Liqui-Moly / Cube 3  Ford Mustang 114 43 16 12 21 22 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 18 Caleb Bacon Cortex Racing/Bacon Develop Ford Mustang 96 26 35 23 23 35 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 86 Boris Said Jr. 3-Dimensional Services Group Chevrolet Camaro 80 12 24 11 29 17 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 95 Luke Rumburg Rumcastle Racing Ford Mustang 44 38 44 26 18 26 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 04 CJ Cramm Cramm Motorsports/DGK/521 Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro 20 - - 28 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12 60 William Sawalich Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 20 29 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 71 Eric Cayton Ray Skillman Auto Group Chevrolet Camaro 18 - - - - 27 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 12 Mariano Werner Memo Corse Ford Mustang 16 - - 6 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 25 Chris Durbin Amsoil Chevrolet Camaro 12 31 42 - - 24 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 58 Rob Clifton Meco of Augusta Ford Mustang 10 - - - - 31 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17 99 Cale Phillips Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 7 24 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 42 Parker DeLong Bridgehaul/Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang 7 - DNS - - 37 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 49 Patrick Utt RaceQuip/Driven Racing Oil Chevrolet Camaro 5 41 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 85 Laurent Graziana 3-Dimensional Services Group Ford Mustang 0 - DNS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Young Gun Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 70 Brent Crews Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 287 5 4 2 1^ 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 7 Connor Zilisch Silver Hare Racing Chevrolet Camaro 268 10 7 10 4 8 1* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 6 Evan Slater Franklin Road Apparel Chevrolet Camaro 244 6 5 5 8 2 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 51 Darin Mock Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 172 11 9 13 22 10 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 43 Thad Moffitt Safety Kleen Chevrolet Camaro 171 20 12 16 12 13 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 89 Austin Green 3 Dimensional Services Group Chevrolet Camaro 158 3 2* 1 24 6 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 75 Ben Maier Silver Hare Racing/Gel Blaster Chevrolet Camaro 131 40 21 17 9 20 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 4 Dylan Archer FPEC Chevrolet Camaro 129 17 39 7 7 14 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 29 Nathan Herne CUBE 3/Berryman Ford Mustang 124 44 28 14 2 3 35* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 90 Thomas Annunziata Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 122 16 38 29 5 7 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 80 Taylor Gray Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 114 19 11 15 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12 28 Connor Mosack SLR-M1 Race Cars Ford Mustang 100 1 3^ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 18 Caleb Bacon Cortex Racing/Bacon Develop Ford Mustang 96 26 35 23 23 35 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 86 Boris Said Jr. 3-Dimensional Services Group Chevrolet Camaro 80 12 24 11 29 17 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 95 Luke Rumburg Rumcastle Racing Ford Mustang 44 38 44 26 18 26 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 8 Jack Wood SLR-M1 Racecars Chevrolet Camaro 22 7 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17 60 William Sawalich Nitro Motorsports Ford Mustang 20 29 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 42 Parker DeLong Bridgehaul/Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang 7 - DNS - - 37 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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XGT Driver's Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 43 Danny Lowry Bridgehaul/Bennett Family of Co. Mercedes AMG GT3 149 1 1 - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 88 Nathan Byrd Sonesta/Tilson/Hopegivers Porsche 911 GT3 134 3 2 - - 5 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 92 Chris Evans Central Welding Supply Ford Mustang 126 - - 2 1 3 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 0 Austin Hill SoOhioEquip/AlumTrailers/Ferris Chevrolet Corvette 61 - - - - 4 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 31 Randy Hale Hale Motorsports/Marsh Racing Chevrolet Corvette 57 2 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 3 Matt Crandall Avante-Garde Ford Mustang 55 - - 1 2 - DNS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

XGT Rookie Standing - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 88 Nathan Byrd Sonesta/Tilson/Hopegivers Porsche 911 GT3 134 3 2 - - 5 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 42 Tyler Hoffman Bridgehaul/Bennett Family of Co. Mercedes AMG GT3 92 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 0 Austin Hill SoOhioEquip/AlumTrailers/Ferris Chevrolet Corvette 61 - - - - 4 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 31 Randy Hale Hale Motorsports/Marsh Racing Chevrolet Corvette 57 2 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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SGT Driver's Standings  - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 44 Lee Saunders Landsearch LLC Dodge Viper/Ford Mustang 203 1 1 2 3 5 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 18 Ricky Sanders Bridgehaul/Bennett/Pitboxes.com Porsche 991.1 166 - - 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 55 Milton Grant Springhill Suites/Sentry Self Storage Porsche 991.1 127 - - 3 2 2 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 6 Carey Grant Grant Racing 2 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 81 - - - - 3 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 26 Kaylee Bryson APDriverDevelopment/LSI Racing Chevrolet Corvette 63 3 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 02 Aaron Pierce LogicalSystemsInc/SamPierce Chevrolet Chevy Corvette 57 2 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SGT Rookie Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 47 Brion Gluck Gallent Few/Factory Five/Gibbons Factory Five GTM 67 - - - - 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 26 Kaylee Bryson APDriverDevelopment/LSI Racing Chevrolet Corvette 63 3 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WWTR VIR COTAWGSEB RdAT LR M-OH RdAMNOLA INDY
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GT Driver's Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 14 Billy Griffin GriffinAutoCare/SheehanTow Ford Mustang 117 3 3 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 91 Michael Attaway Bennett/Bridgehaul/Pitboxes.com Audi R8 105 - - 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GT Rookie Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 91 Michael Attaway Bennett/Bridgehaul/Pitboxes.com Audi R8 105 - - 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 97 Chris Coffey NorwoodAutoItalia/TraffiGrafix Maserati MC GTA 63 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WWTR VIR COTAWGSEB RdAT LR M-OH RdAMNOLA INDY

SEB NOLA RdAT LR INDY COTAM-OH RdAM WG WWTR VIR



TA2 ProAm Challenge Standings - Road Atlanta (Corrected)

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 54 Bruce Raymond Optima Batteries/FM3 Marketing Ford Mustang 54 35 32 27 20 - - 33 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 25 Chris Durbin Amsoil Chevrolet Camaro 16 31 42 - - - - 24 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 05 Steven Lustig The Autosport Group Chevrolet Camaro 14 - DNS - - - - 32 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 98 Doug Winston BringBackTheTrades/D&M Electric Ford Mustang 12 33 30 - - - - - DNS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

XGT ProAm Challenge Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 42 Tyler Hoffman Bridgehaul/Bennett Family of Co. Mercedes AMG GT3 92 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SGT ProAm Challenge Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 47 Brion Gluck Gallent Few/Factory Five/Gibbons Factory Five GTM 67 - - - - 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GT ProAm Challenge Standings - Road Atlanta

Pos No. Name Sponsor Car Pts St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 91 Tyler Hoffman Bennett/Bridgehaul/Pitboxes.com Audi R8 70 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 97 Chris Coffey NorwoodAutoItalia/TraffiGrafix Maserati MC GTA 63 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SEB NOLA LRThH LSRdAT SON DTR RdAm PTL WGRID M-0H MCPTL2
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RD 3 Road Atlanta

TA

Ps. Manufacturer Pts. St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 Ford 27 3 1 2 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 Chevrolet 11 1 3 1 3 6 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Dodge 6 2 7 - - 3 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TA2

Ps. Manufacturer Pts. St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 Ford 24 1 1 2 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 Chevrolet 18 3 2 1 4 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

XGT 

Ps. Manufacturer Pts. St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 Mercedes AMG 18 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 Ford 12 - - 1 1 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Porsche 10 3 2 - - 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 Chevrolet 6 2 3 - - 5 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SGT 

Ps. Manufacturer Pts. St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 Porsche 18 - - 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 Dodge 9 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Chevrolet 6 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 Ford 4 - - - - 5 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 Factory Five 3 - - - - 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GT

Ps. Manufacturer Pts. St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn St Fn

1 Audi 24 1 1 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 Ford 13 3 3 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Maserati 6 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SEB RdAT LR M-OH RdAM MCNOLA DET

SEB RdAT LR M-OH RdAM WGNOLA INDY

SEB RdAT LR M-OH RdAMNOLA INDY

SEB RdAT LR M-OH RdAMNOLA INDY
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